
Expedition Choice Sheet  2018    Name/Reg. Class: 

Expedition Places Dates Time and Cost 1st Choice 2nd Choice 

School Bronze Walk  14 Various between March 2nd - May 23rd. See other sheet.  7 days equivalent. £245     

School Gold Canoe* 6 Various between June 6th - Sept 7th. See other sheet. 10 days equivalent. £350     

            

Bangholm Bronze Walk** 14 Mon 23rd  - Fri 27th April   plus  Thur 7th - Fri 8th June. 7 days. £245      

Bangholm Silver Walk *** 7 (14?) Mon 2nd July to Fri 6th July plus Tues 17th to  Thurs 19th July. 8 days. £280     

Bangholm Gold Walk*** 
7 (14?) 

Mon 9th July to Friday 13 July plus Mon 23rd July to Fri 27th July.   10 days. £350     

  
  

        

 
 
*  School Gold Canoe only open to those who completed Silver Canoe. 
** Bangolm Bronzes: Proposed presentation date at Bangolm after school during the week commencing 18th June (to be confirmed with group at first 

meeting) 
*** Bangholm  Silver and Golds: Proposed presentation date at Bangolm on Friday 3rd August (to be confirmed with groups at first meeting) 

Please make a first choice and a second choice of expedition as it will increase your chances of getting a place.  

Please keep a copy of this option sheet once you have completed it.   

Please return this sheet to the Outdoor Base in the school basement area by Wednesday 10th January along with an initial deposit of £100. Cheques 

payable to Trinity Academy please.  

 

 


